Rule 4 34-CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the

Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S95/99

For official use
.

E

Company Number
08555472

ANORAK SOLUTIONS LIMITED

[/ AWe
Jeffrey Mark Brenner

of B & C Associates Limited

Concorde House
Grenville Place
Mull Hall

London NW7 38A

the Liquidator of the above named company hereby attaches a statement of the Company’s

affairs as at 21 June 2016

Signed T“ n,

Date 23 June 2016

Presenter’s name address and
Reference (if any)

B & C Associates Limited
Concorde House
Grenville Place

Mill Hill

London NW7 354

JB/BM/5518/5

Liquidation Section

QI




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Anorak Solutions Limited

on the 21 June 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name oopss Daudd Mavy

Signed &% "’egm
N

Dated 21 ('é’ (lé




Anorak Solutions Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 June 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Bock Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge-
Assets subject to floating charge.

Uncharged assets
Cash held on appointment 4,200 00

4,200 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature %t‘e_u\ Date 2\ [6 ((G
T

4,200 00



Anorak Solutions Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 June 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 4,200 00
Liabilities
Preferentizl Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,200 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,200 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,200 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,200 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,200 00
Unsecured non-preferential ctaims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Financial Partnership Ltd 15,000 00
Al Karam Consulting DWC LLC 206,112 00
H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE 15,000 00
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 9,000 00
245112 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {240,912 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {240,912 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (240,913 00)

Signature M Date Z‘.l(p l((o

==




9€ 60 910Z 3unr 12 60 5L0Z 13A TOS Sd 1 j0 1 ofied

\ﬁ’x aineubig
00°CLL'SHE Buijejo) saujug ¢

3S¥ ZLNG

00 000'SL ‘Buiypiopn 'peoy uoibuieg ‘esnoH abpug uojBuling ‘aa1Aas AJUSAIOSU] g JUSLUSDICIUT JAVd - SWOISND) ¢ anuaray W H ZOHD
00 000'6 avi 27 'locdiaart ‘yeang sawer ‘asnoH ueibay '100]4 pig 1YA - SWOISND) 9 anuardy N H O0HD
00 000'S| A16 323 'uopuon ‘awy buoq gz P11 diysiauped [eloueuly 004D
00211902 Jvn 1eqnq ‘79906¢ X080 Od (BN PUCM legng 2771 OMQA Buninsuo) weley [y oovo
3 SSaIppY aweN Aoy

si10)ipas) Auedwon - g
pajiWI SUoKN|og yelouy
pajiwi] saje1n0ssy 989




g€ 60 9i0Z 8unr Lg

0L0Z 13A DS Sdl

| Jo | abed

aimeufig

Buljjejo) sauuy |

0

SYY /3N W3y ‘weybuino ‘peoy weybumo 26

Aey] pine MmaIpuy JiN - O0WH

ejol

L1 T0)

P10

$9id

$S04ppY

awepN Aoy

sJap|oyaleys - 9
pajiwI SUOKRN|OS Yelouy




